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TIPS Downtown Directory 
Meets Tuesdays - 7:30 AM 

PayneWest Insurance, 960 S. Broadway Ave., Ste. 500, Boise
Gage Young 
Gage Young Real Estate - 
Silvercreek Realty Group 
1099 S. Wells St. 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.477.4545 
gage@gageyoungrealestate.com  
Real Estate 
PRESIDENT 
 
Crystal Arnold 
Lima One Capital 
9351 W. State St., Ste. 130 
Garden City, ID 83714 
707.772.7224 
carnold@limaone.com  
Investment Capital-Bridge Lender 
 
Cameron Benson 
Wealth Management Associates 
873 E. State St. 
Eagle, ID 83616 
208.309.2085 
cameronbenson@wealth-mgt.net 
Financial Advisors & Services 
 
Kevin Bocchini 
Garage Door Store Boise 
3130 N. 24th Street 
Boise, ID 83702 
208-514-2871 
208-515-6169 
kevinbocchini@gmail.com 
Garage Door Sales - Installation – 
Repairs 
 
Conor Clifford 
KeyBank N.A. 
875 E. Parkcenter Blvd. 
Boise, ID 83706 
208.363.6923 
conor_m_clifford@keybank.com  
Banks 
 

Tim Essink 
HighPoint-IT 
1120 S. Rackham Way, Ste. 300 
Meridian, ID 83642 
208.500.3412 
tim@highpoint-it.com 
IT Managed Services Provider 
 
Ted Isbell 
The Vertex Companies, LLC 
950 W. Bannock St., Ste. 1100 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.869.7919 
tisbell@vertexeng.com 
Consultants-Engineering, 
Environmental & Construction 
MEMBERSHIP 
 
Jim Nemeth 
Idaho Electric Signs, Inc. 
6528 Supply Way 
Boise, ID  83716 
208.338.9401 
jimn@iesign.com  
Signs-Interior & Exterior 
 
Bill Rauer 
Merchants Moving & Storage 
11345 W. Executive Dr. 
Boise, ID 83713 
208.376.8990 
bill@merchantsmoving.com  
Movers 
 
Jessie Reed 
PayneWest Insurance 
960 S. Broadway Ave., Ste. 500 
Boise, ID 83706 
208.383.6862 
jreed@paynewest.com   
Insurance 
SOCIAL CHAIR 
 
 

Chris Romans 
All County Roofing Inc. 
2650 S. Cole Rd., Ste. B 
Boise, ID 83709 
208.322.7663 
chris@acroofingid.com 
Residential & Commercial Roofing 
VICE PRESIDENT 
 
Kyle Uhlenkott 
Colliers International 
755 W. Front St., Ste. 300 
Boise, ID 83702 
208.507.0774 
kyle.uhlenkott@colliers.com   
Real Estate-Commerical Services 
 
Brady Watkins 
Ripley, Doorn & Company, PLLC 
1140 S. Allante Ave. 
Boise, ID 83709 
208.375.0550 
bwatkins@rdcpa.com 
Accountants – Certified Public 
 
Patrick Wiese – MLS 19793 
KeyBank N.A. 
3314 E. Chinden Blvd. 
Eagle, ID 83616 
208.724.7897 
patrick_wiese@keybank.com   
Home Lending 
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